455 . 02

801

434

893

479

428

701

124

Hugo Chandor
Richard Whittle
Peter Hilton
Darren Mussell
Gary Dewhurst
John Sharman
Fran Fairclough

Glyn Howson

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Winter Series (Day 5) 15/01/17

DNF = Did not finish, DNS = Did not start, RET = Retired
DNF, DNS, RET are all scored with maximum points
One discard allowed for every 5 races completed.

14 races completed = 2 discards per skipper. Discards
shown in RED

Race

12

Total



