Winter Series (Day 5) 15/01/17

Boat	Skipper	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7	Race 8	Race 9	Race 10	Race 11	Race 12	Total	Disc's	Points	Place
455 . 02	Hugo Chandor	Burwain	1	3	1	1	1	1	1	1					10	3	7	1
801	Richard Whittle	Burwain	2	1	2	3	3	2	2	1					16	3	13	2
434	Peter Hilton	Burwain	3	2	3	2	2	3	3	3					21	3	18	3
893	Darren Mussell	Burwain																
479	Gary Dewhurst	Burwain																
428	John Sharman	Burwain																
701	Fran Fairclough	Burwain																
124	Glyn Howson	Burwain																

DNF = Did not finish, DNS = Did not start, RET = Retired

DNF, DNS, RET are all scored with maximum points

One discard allowed for every 5 races completed. 14 races completed = 2 discards per skipper. Discards shown in RED